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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 21 70 12 KLINKENBERG Kevin26 67 17 GURINDER SINGH

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

60 128 Total Team
20 44 12 KLINKENBERG Kevin
14 31 15 DEROO Sam
10 18 9 VERHEES Pieter
14 57 Total Team
7 13 9 VERHEES Pieter
3 16 13 DE SCHRIJVER Leonard
2 11 5 VALKIERS Matthias
3 96 Total Team
1 13 15 DEROO Sam
1 12 9 VERHEES Pieter
1 14 6 VAN HIRTUM Ruben

19 Total Team
96 281 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

59 120 Total Team
22 38 17 GURINDER SINGH
19 47 18 MANIDURAI NAVEEN
7 12 3 SINGH MANDEEP

11 59 Total Team
3 12 17 GURINDER SINGH
3 11 3 SINGH MANDEEP
3 12 12 SINGH NAVJIT
3 105 Total Team
1 26 7 BALWINDER SINGH
1 17 17 GURINDER SINGH
1 15 18 MANIDURAI NAVEEN

32 Total Team
105 284 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BEL • Belgium 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 DE BRABANDERE Stefaan
4 VAN DAMME Mathias
5 VALKIERS Matthias
6 VAN HIRTUM Ruben
7 BACKAERT Wim
9 VERHEES Pieter

10 DE BONT Robin
11 DE BRANDT Koen
12 KLINKENBERG Kevin
13 DE SCHRIJVER Leonard
14 VAN RENTERGHEM WillemL
15 DEROO Sam
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    
 

    
    
L L L L L
    

5
9

18

21
8

16

Coach:
Assistant:

VANMEDEGAEL Steven
ROESSEMS Pieter

IND • India 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 R VAISHNAV
3 SINGH MANDEEP
5 D SELVAPRABHU
7 BALWINDER SINGH
8 SANGAMANATH SOMNATH GIRIGOUD
9 T.D. RAVIKUMAR

10 RANJEET SINGH
12 SINGH NAVJIT
13 SURENDER KUMARL
14 R. ANKIT
17 GURINDER SINGH
18 MANIDURAI NAVEEN RAJA JACOB
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1
10

1
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26
20

Coach:
Assistant:

M.H. KUMARA (IND)
A. VENKATESAN (IND)

Referees: ESPICALSKY, Rogerio (BRA) & GAUPP, Gilles (FRA)

IND
BEL 2

3 18
25

25
19

25
16

22
25

15
11

105
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:23 0:24 0:25 0:16 1:49

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

45 3'75206.08.2009
Pune (Maharashtra)
Balewadi Sports Complex - Badminton Hall

Match duration:  Start: 18:25  End: 20:26  Total: 2:01
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2009 FIVB Men's Junior World Championship
Pool E - Round 2 / Places 1-8


